LUMP SUM BID TABULATION FOR
MELLON SQUARE PARKING GARAGE
VACANT RETAIL SPACE

BID OPENING November 17, 2017
Low Country Building Solutions

Calaiber Contracting Services, Inc.

K J Johnston, Ltd

Jadell Minniefield Construction Services, Inc.

Waller Corporation

$21,500.00
$36,396.00
$43,350.00
$65,000.00

$88,888.88






