LUMP SUM BID TABULATION FOR MELLON SQUARE PARKING GARAGE VACANT RETAIL SPACE BID OPENING November 17, 2017

Low Country Building Solutions	\$21,500.00
Calaiber Contracting Services, Inc.	\$36,396.00
K J Johnston, Ltd	\$43,350.00
Jadell Minniefield Construction Services, Inc.	\$65,000.00
Waller Corporation	\$88,888.88